
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= COMMUNITY FIRST BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202303080000
63440

03/08/2023
08:22:16

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SHELTON
CHRINIQUA B

33 51 Lot#:8 Book:33
Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
SQUARE

202303200000
74780

03/20/2023
09:12:55

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SHELTON
CHRINIQUA B

33 51 Instr
#:20230308000
063440

Lot#:8 Book:33
Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
SQUARE

199311190003
68651

11/19/1993
10:26:30

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
LEWIS M

199403170000
87381

03/17/1994
12:46:09

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199308130002
41791

199403170000
87391

03/17/1994
12:46:11

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403170000
87401

03/17/1994
12:46:12

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199307300002
25211

199406150001
90451

06/15/1994
08:21:13

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303220000
76971

199408290002
67311

08/29/1994
12:25:22

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199408290002
67351

08/29/1994
12:25:26

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199410250003
20151

10/25/1994
09:55:02

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor RELEASES FRANZESE,
PATRICK

199204300000
65951

199410260003
21231

10/26/1994
09:39:43

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199408310002
68941

199410260003
21401

10/26/1994
10:16:19

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor RELEASES MOONEY,
DANIEL LEE

199209230002
10111

199503090000
60821

03/09/1995
10:16:41

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor RELEASES VANITTERSU
M, DAVID

199211240002
80521

199503210000
73181

03/21/1995
01:01:34

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor RELEASES BADER,
CHRISTOPHE
R P

199310290003
39661

199504250001
06111

04/25/1995
08:58:54

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199411080003
33971

199504250001
06141

04/25/1995
08:58:57

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199504250001
06131

04/25/1995
08:58:56

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199310060003
09431

199504250001
06151

04/25/1995
08:58:58

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199209280002
15001

199504250001
06161

04/25/1995
08:58:59

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199504250001
06201

04/25/1995
08:59:03

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199311040003
48621

199504250001
06191

04/25/1995
08:59:01

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199304190001
06261

199504250001
06211

04/25/1995
08:59:04

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199311300003
79581



199504250001
06221

04/25/1995
08:59:04

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199305120001
35831

199504250001
06261

04/25/1995
09:13:06

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199309200002
88041

199504250001
06291

04/25/1995
09:13:10

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199304220001
11191

199504250001
06301

04/25/1995
09:13:12

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199212010002
84911

199504250001
06351

04/25/1995
09:13:17

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199205220000
91271

199504250001
06391

04/25/1995
09:13:21

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199310040003
04811

199504250001
07041

04/25/1995
01:50:07

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199407060002
12181

199504250001
07031

04/25/1995
01:50:05

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199407180002
23431


