Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0); Index Ty	/pe= Land	Records;	Name= C	OMMUNIT	TY FIRST I	BANK;
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202303080000 63440	03/08/2023 08:22:16	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHELTON CHRINIQUA B			33	51		Lot#:8 Book:33 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA SQUARE
202303200000 74780	03/20/2023 09:12:55	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	SHELTON CHRINIQUA B			33	51	Instr #:20230308000 063440	Lot#:8 Book:33 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA SQUARE
199311190003 68651	11/19/1993 10:26:30	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, LEWIS M						
199403170000 87381	03/17/1994 12:46:09	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP					199308130002 41791	
199403170000 87391	03/17/1994 12:46:11	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP						
199403170000 87401	03/17/1994 12:46:12	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP					199307300002 25211	
199406150001 90451	06/15/1994 08:21:13	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199303220000 76971	
199408290002 67311	08/29/1994 12:25:22	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
199408290002 67351	08/29/1994 12:25:26	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
199410250003 20151	10/25/1994 09:55:02	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANZESE, PATRICK					199204300000 65951	
199410260003 21231	10/26/1994 09:39:43	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199408310002 68941	
199410260003 21401	10/26/1994 10:16:19	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MOONEY, DANIEL LEE					199209230002 10111	
199503090000 60821	03/09/1995 10:16:41	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VANITTERSU M, DAVID					199211240002 80521	
199503210000 73181	03/21/1995 01:01:34	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BADER, CHRISTOPHE R P					199310290003 39661	
199504250001 06111	04/25/1995 08:58:54	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199411080003 33971	
199504250001 06141	04/25/1995 08:58:57	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC						
199504250001 06131	04/25/1995 08:58:56	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199310060003 09431	
199504250001 06151	04/25/1995 08:58:58	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199209280002 15001	
199504250001 06161	04/25/1995 08:58:59	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC						
199504250001 06201	04/25/1995 08:59:03	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199311040003 48621	
199504250001 06191	04/25/1995 08:59:01	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199304190001 06261	
199504250001 06211	04/25/1995 08:59:04	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199311300003 79581	

	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee		MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199305120001 35831	
	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee		MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199309200002 88041	
	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199304220001 11191	
	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199212010002 84911	
	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199205220000 91271	
	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee		MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199310040003 04811	
	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee		MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199407060002 12181	
	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantee		MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199407180002 23431	